
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73032664 5PSSDB 21.01 3.45 72.48

73032692 P3 - (93773) Paloma 2 5PSSDB 21.20 4.70 99.64

73032730 P3 - (96130) Cypress Green 11 Tuscan Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.04 4.90 103.10

73032765 P3 - (98372) Anniston Sec 8 WSD 5PSSDB 21.16 3.45 73.00

73032792 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 7PSSDB 21.02 3.10 65.16

73032812 P3 - (92016) Asher @ Towne Lake 7PSSDB 20.98 5.20 109.10

73032845 P3 - (92016) Asher @ Towne Lake 7PSSDB 20.96 5.20 108.99

73032856 P3 - (96128) Sunterra 57 5PSSDB 21.15 3.95 83.54

73032878 P3 - (89782) Kickapoo Business Park 7PSSDB 21.16 4.90 103.68

73032913 P3 - (93773) Paloma 2 5PSSDB 21.12 4.70 99.26

73032925 P3 - (96128) Sunterra 57 5PSSDB 21.14 3.95 83.50

73032955 P3 - (89782) Kickapoo Business Park 7PSSDB 21.12 4.90 103.49

73032992 P3 - (92104) Sunterra Ph V Det & MG 5PSSDB 21.13 3.45 72.90

73033102 P3 - (100820) Oakwood Section 2 5PSSDB 21.13 5.70 120.44

73033139 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 21.14 3.10 65.53

73033155 P3 - (81964) BRIDGELAND PWKY - WALLER ISD ELEMEN. - #7 5PSSDB 21.09 4.15 87.52

73033183 P3 - (92104) Sunterra Ph V Det & MG 5PSSDB 21.17 3.45 73.04

73033212 P3 - (89782) Kickapoo Business Park 7PSSDB 21.14 4.90 103.59

73033248 P3 - (97115) Anniston Sec 7 5PSSDB 21.14 3.25 68.70

73033270 P3 - (96130) Cypress Green 11 Tuscan Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.14 4.90 103.59

73033305 P3 - (96130) Cypress Green 11 Tuscan Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.13 4.90 103.54

73033337 P3 - (96128) Sunterra 57 5PSSDB 21.17 3.95 83.62

73033365 P3 - (97115) Anniston Sec 7 5PSSDB 21.06 3.25 68.44

73033393 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 7PSSDB 21.05 4.70 98.94

73033432 P3 - (96128) Sunterra 57 5PSSDB 21.11 3.95 83.38

73033449 P3 - (96130) Cypress Green 11 Tuscan Terrace Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.06 4.90 103.19

73033488 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 21.17 7.30 154.54

73033530 P3 - (96512) Anniston Sec 1 WSD (Marlon) 5PSSDB 21.14 3.45 72.93

73033553 P3 - (89782) Kickapoo Business Park 7PSSDB 21.07 4.90 103.24

73033579 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 21.05 3.10 65.26

73033590 P3 - (94700) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.21 4.30 91.20

73033602 P3 - (100820) Oakwood Section 2 5PSSDB 21.12 5.70 120.38

73033643 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 7PSSDB 21.06 3.10 65.29

73033658 P3 - (92104) Sunterra Ph V Det & MG 5PSSDB 21.14 3.45 72.93

73033692 P3 - (94700) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 3 5PSSDB 21.09 4.30 90.69

73033723 P3 - (95724) JUBILEE SEC. 3 & SEC. 8 5PSSDB 21.02 3.65 76.72

Settlement
of payment
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P3 - (98372) Anniston Sec 8 WSD



73033754 P3 - (72451) TxDOT Waller_US HWY - 290 - 0114-11-086 7PSSDB 21.10 4.70 99.17

73033788 P3 - (94002) Elyson Blvd and Leyson Lakes St Ded 5PSSDB 21.13 3.10 65.50

73033803 5PSSDB 21.14 4.90 103.59

3522.80

5% -176.14

SUBTOTAL 3346.66

-$659.49

TOTAL $2687.17

P3 - (96130) Cypress Green 11 Tuscan Terrace Sec 1

Fuel
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